Shown with
standard
trunnion
mount
▪ Available in 3000k (warm white), 4000K (neutral white) and
5000K (cool white).*
▪ Long-life LEDs provide 69,000 hours of operation with at
least 70% of initial lumen output (L70).

Lumens /
Watt
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Color
Temp.
3K = 3000k
4K = 4000k
5K = 5000k
3K = 3000k
4K = 4000k
5K = 5000k
Additional Mounting Options*
(Order Separately)
Examples: (Slip-Fitter, Type III): JGMLEDMRT220-T-4K-T3   + JGMLEDMRT-SF-80/300
(Yoke, Type V): JGMLEDMRT220-Y-4K (no options available)
Slip-Fitter  = JGMLEDMRT-SF-80/300
Steel Arm = JGMLEDMRT-A-80/300
Mounting
Type
T = Trunnion*
Y = Yoke